
District Name School Name Award Amount Total Award

Academy of Urban Leadership CS Main Campus 6,236.00$       
Middle School 10,097.00$     

16,333.00$      

Alloway Township School District Alloway Township Elementary School 20,000.00$     

20,000.00$      

Black Horse Pike Regional School District Highland Regional High School 18,800.00$     

18,800.00$      

Boonton Town District Boonton High School 15,000.00$     
School Street School 7,943.05$       

22,943.05$      

Bnos Brocha Bnos Brocha 18,035.37$     

18,035.37$      

Central Regional Board of Education Central Regional High School 20,000.00$     

20,000.00$      

Chathams School District Chatham Middle School 10,961.70$     

10,961.70$      

Cherry Hill Public School High School West 18,664.28$     
High School East 17,985.20$     
Carusi Middle School 18,874.12$     
Rosa International Middle School 19,226.15$     
Beck Middle School 17,985.20$     

92,734.95$      

Clinton Township Board of Education Spruce Run School 3,843.72$       
Patrick McGaheran School 3,211.20$       
Round Valley School 18,425.00$     

25,479.92$      

Congregation Damesek Eliezer Congregation Damesek Eliezer 14,427.97$     

14,427.97$      

Dumont Board of Education Dumont High School 4,610.00$       
Grant Elementary School 2,305.00$       

6,915.00$        

Fort Lee Board of Education School #2 5,990.00$       
High School 4,320.00$       
School #1 5,990.00$       
Fort Lee Middle School 8,590.00$       

24,890.00$      

2020 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant



Hopewell Valley Regional School District Hopewell Valley High School 2,513.00$       
Timberlane Middle School 4,289.00$       

6,802.00$        

Jefferson Township Board of Education Jefferson Township High School 9,885.94$       
Jefferson Township Middle School 12,926.82$     
Arthur Stanlick Elementary 8,500.00$       
White Rock Elementary 10,032.46$     
Cozy Lake Elementary 5,399.98$       
Ellen T. Briggs Elementary 5,700.00$       

52,445.20$      

Lakeland Board of Education Lakeland High School 18,348.26$     

18,348.26$      

Lower Alloways Creek Lower Alloways Creek Elementary School 12,728.66$     

12,728.66$      

Monroe Township Board of Education Monroe Township Middle School 15,158.18$     
Monroe Township High School 15,158.18$     

30,316.36$      

Oakland School District Heights Elementary School 4,000.00$       
Valley Middle School 10,365.00$     

14,365.00$      

Passaic Board of Education Etta Gero School #9 11,505.72$     

11,505.72$      

Roxbury Township Board of Education Eisenhower Middle School 1,735.00$       

1,735.00$        

Sephardic Bet Yaakov Yagdil Torah 19,542.25$     

19,542.25$      

South Plainfield Board of Education High School 14,046.63$     
Middle School 14,046.63$     
Grant School 14,467.54$     
Kennedy School 19,514.93$     
Franklin School 19,514.93$     
Riley School 19,514.93$     

101,105.59$    

The Center School The Center School 5,185.90$       
5,185.90$        

West Milford Board of Education West Milford High School 19,000.00$     

19,000.00$      

West Windsor Plainsboro Board of Education Thomas Grover Middle School 14,962.78$     
West Windsor Plainsboro High School South 16,037.22$     

31,000.00$      



Winfield Board of Education Winfield Elementary School 14,886.09$     

14,886.09$      

Total Awarded 630,486.99$   


